GUANDONGZIDONGHUA
Guandong
Automation
苏州市观东精密自动化有限公司
SuzhouGuandong precision automation Co.,LTD
Add:No.717,Dongding Road,Bacheng Town,Kunshan
City,Suzhou City,Jiangsu Province
Phone:181-6899-1175

e
100 4米 M8 85.8 60.8 Ø8 M8 M12
V-rail GV76C straight rail product
GD Focus on magnetic levitat ion conveyor lines, circular guide rail circulat ion lines, and arc-shaped guide rai ls.
RING RAIL INTRODUCTION
T-type arc guide rail model：HGT-23-300-180°
Model R A B C H X Y Z n(90°/180°/360°) G
HGT-23-200
90/180°/360°
223 200 177
24 22.5 11.25
* 4/8/16
M6
HGT-23-255 278 255 232 4
6/10/16
HGT-23-300 323 300 277 4
HGT-23-351 374 351 328 4
HGT-23-400 423 400 377 4
HGT-23-468 491 468 445 4
HGT-23-500 523 500 477 3
HGT-23-600 623 600 577 5
HGT-23-800 823 800 777 5
HGT-23-1000 1023 1000 977 5
Note： 9 0 / 1 8 0 ° The guide rail is made by cutting a 360° guide rail, so there is a cutting tolerance, usually -0.2mm. According to different actual
application situations, non-standard customization can be carried out according to the customer's specific application requirements.
Arc angle:

There are three size specifications available for selection.
The guideways can be butted to extend to any length.
25
19
6
18
Component
specification
s
GV25C
Main dimensions
B D A h H R X Y Z n*Hcountersunk
hole
GV25C-200 175 200 225
10 12.5 90° 180° 360° 6 9 30 10*M5
GV 25C-255 230 255 280
GV 25C-300 275 300 325
GV 25C-351 326 351 376
GV 25C-400 375 400 425
n*H countersunk
hole
GD Focus on magnetic levitat ion conveyor lines, circular guide rail circula tion lines, and arc-shaped guide rails .

n*H countersunk hole
GD Focus on magnetic levitat ion conveyor lines, circular guide rail circulation lines, and arc-shaped guide rails .
Product Drawing of V-shaped Ring Rail Model GV76C
The V-shaped working surface has undergone hardening treatment, thus featuring excellent wear resistance.
Precision-ground by a CNC guideway grinder, the guideway base has no hardness and can be machined.
There are three size specifications available for selection.
The guideways can be butted to extend to any length.
Component
specifications
GV76C
Main dimensions
D h H R X Y Z n*H
countersunk hole
GV76C-1000 1000
M12
GV76C-1033 1033
25 35 90° 180° 360°
12.5
GV76C-1267 1267 2.5 5 12.5
GV76C-1501 1501
n*H countersunk hole
GD Focus on magnetic levitat ion conveyor lines, circular guide rail circula tion lines, and arc-shaped guide rails .
Introduction to the Slide Carriage